NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

JEISON ALEJANDRO RUIZ PRECIADO (jeruizpr)

3

Si

5,758 $24,063,08 | $18,000,00 | $57,580,00 S0 $99,643,08
4 0 0 4

11,374 $24,063,08 S0 $113,740,0 S0 $137,803,0
4 00 84

16,920 $24,063,08 S0 $169,200,0 S0 $193,263,0
4 00 84

22,397 $24,063,08 S0 $223,970,0 S0 $248,033,0
4 00 84

27,805 $24,063,08 S0 $278,050,0 S0 $302,113,0
4 00 84

33,144 $24,063,08 S0 $331,440,0 S0 $355,503,0
4 00 84

38,437 $24,140,08 S0 $384,370,0 S0 $408,510,0
4 00 84

43,814 $24,646,08 S0 $438,140,0 S0 $462,786,0
4 00 84

49,276 $25,152,08 S0 $492,760,0 S0 $517,912,0
4 00 84

54,821 $25,658,08 S0 $548,210,0 S0 $573,868,0
4 00 84

60,450 $26,164,08 S0 $604,500,0 S0 $630,664,0
4 00 84

66,164 $26,670,08 S0 $661,640,0 S0 $688,310,0
4 00 84

$4,618,409,008.00
$40,090.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

36.97%

9.84%

63.03%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$77,500,000.00

$39,024.00

$2.01

$77,500,000.00

$39,024.00

$3,303.35




